
DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

PG TEACHING ACTIVITY SCHEDULE - JANUARY 2024 

 

Date Day Activity Unit 

04-01-2024 Thursday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-2 
05-01-2024 Friday Statistics- Nov-Dec 

2023 
All units, PHO, 
PICU 

12-01-2024 Friday Case Presentation Assessing Unit- 3 
18-01-2024 Thursday Case Presentation Assessing Unit- 4 
19-01-2024 Friday Interesting Case 

Presentation 
Unit-1  

25-01-2024 Thursday Seminar Unit-2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

 

PG TEACHING ACTIVITY SCHEDULE - FEBRUARY 2024 

 

Date Day Activity Unit 

01-02-2024 Thursday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-1 
02-02-2024 Friday Guest Lecture: Child 

Palliative Care 
Dr. Mansi Patil 

09-02-2024 Friday Case Presentation Assessing Unit- 2 
15-02-2024 Thursday DRB  
16-02-2024 Friday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-3 
22-02-2024 Thursday Guest Lecture Dr. Raju 

Khubchandani 
23-02-2024 Friday DRB  
29-02-2024 Thursday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

 

PG TEACHING ACTIVITY SCHEDULE - MARCH 2024 

 

Date Day Activity Unit 

01-03-2024 Friday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-1 
07-03-2024 Thursday DRB  
08-03-2024 Friday Case Presentation Assessing Unit- 3 
14-03-2024 Thursday DRB  
15-03-2024 Friday Statistics: Jan-Feb 

2024 
All units, PHO, 
PICU 

21-03-2024 Thursday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-4 
22-03-2024 Friday DRB  
28-03-2024 Thursday DRB  
29-03-2024 Friday Case Presentation Assessing Unit-1 

 

 

 


